2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 1 - Barrel Race (Cloverbud)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 211 Etta Rose Ellis She's Flirtin With Disaster Franklin
1 212 Ava Nelson In The Spotlight Stanly

1 190 Dorian Lyric Smith Princess Smudge Surry

1 210 Whitley Ellis Elle Franklin
1

214 Nolan Cross Call Me Minnie Pearl Franklin



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 2 - Barrel Race (Junior)
Sponsor: Making Magic Trick Riding

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 182 Keara O'Connor Cash Moore

2 22 Kendall Tompkins Cinderella Lincoln

3 29 Molleigh Doran Poco Jet Star Babe Camden

4 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

5 27 Haley Matthis Spook Sampson

6 9 Abigail Poirrier My Easy Pass Camden

7 26 Natilea Glaubke Hank Camden

8 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones

9 32 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

10 73 Rylee Vernon Dustina Sampson

11 104 Alyssa Crenshaw Two Id Walkers Charm Cumberland
12 185 Carlee Schubert Kings Diamond Cutter Cumberland
13 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
14 201 Madison Nash Speakin South Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 3 - Barrel Race (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 31 Harlee Davis Aladdins Hot Chocolate
2 11 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar

3 25 Samantha Steer Rizzy

4 3 Abigail Dowell Firebolt

5 1 Betsy Daniels Ginger

6 171 Charlene Holt Smartellic

7 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe

8 178 Claire Radler Ebonys QT Blu Hancock

County
Hyde
Chatham
Gaston
Stokes
Avery
Rowan
Cumberland
Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 4 - Texas Barrels (Junior)
Sponsor: Making Magic Trick Riding

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

2 22 Kendall Tompkins Cinderella Lincoln

3 85 Tinlee Foss Intimate Detail Burke

4 9 Abigail Poirrier My Easy Pass Camden

5 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones

6 32 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

7 95 Marissa Rathbun Sir William The Great Wake

8 26 Natilea Glaubke Hank Camden

9 104 Alyssa Crenshaw Two Id Walkers Charm Cumberland
10 29 Molleigh Doran Poco Jet Star Babe Camden

1 73 Rylee Vernon Dustina Sampson
12 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
13 185 Carlee Schubert Kings Diamond Cutter Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 5 - Texas Barrels (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 31 Harlee Davis Aladdins Hot Chocolate Hyde

2 11 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Chatham

3 25 Samantha Steer Rizzy Gaston

4 1 Betsy Daniels Ginger Avery

5 3 Abigail Dowell Firebolt Stokes

6 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
7 131 Kylie Mccandless Doc's Mighty Minnie Cumberland
8 171 Charlene Holt Smartellic Rowan

9 178 Claire Radler Ebonys QT Blu Hancock Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 6 - Flag Race (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 73 Rylee Vernon Dustina Sampson

2 29 Molleigh Doran Poco Jet Star Babe Camden

3 26 Natilea Glaubke Hank Camden

4 104 Alyssa Crenshaw Two Id Walkers Charm Cumberland
5 9 Abigail Poirrier My Easy Pass Camden

6 185 Carlee Schubert Kings Diamond Cutter Cumberland
7 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
8 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

9 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 7 - Flag Race (Senior)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 1 Betsy Daniels Ginger Avery

2 25 Samantha Steer Rizzy Gaston

3 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
4 31 Harlee Davis Aladdins Hot Chocolate Hyde

5 3 Abigail Dowell Firebolt Stokes

6 171 Charlene Holt Smartellic Rowan

7 11 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Chatham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 8 - Pole Bending (Junior)
Sponsor: Making Magic Trick Riding

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 22 Kendall Tompkins Cinderella Lincoln

2 29 Molleigh Doran Poco Jet Star Babe Camden

3 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

4 85 Tinlee Foss Intimate Detail Burke

5 73 Rylee Vernon Dustina Sampson

6 27 Haley Matthis Spook Sampson

7 32 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

8 26 Natilea Glaubke Hank Camden

9 95 Marissa Rathbun Sir William The Great Wake

10 104 Alyssa Crenshaw Two Id Walkers Charm Cumberland
11 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones

12 185 Carlee Schubert Kings Diamond Cutter Cumberland
13 182 Keara O'Connor Cash Moore

14 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 9 - Pole Bending (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 11 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Chatham
2 25 Samantha Steer Rizzy Gaston
3 31 Harlee Davis Aladdins Hot Chocolate Hyde

4 3 Abigail Dowell Firebolt Stokes

5 1 Betsy Daniels Ginger Avery

6 171 Charlene Holt Smartellic Rowan



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 10 - Stake Race (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 32 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck

2 29 Molleigh Doran Poco Jet Star Babe Camden

3 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

4 26 Natilea Glaubke Hank Camden

5 9 Abigail Poirrier My Easy Pass Camden

6 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones

7 104 Alyssa Crenshaw Two Id Walkers Charm Cumberland
8 185 Carlee Schubert Kings Diamond Cutter Cumberland
9 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
10 85 Tinlee Foss Intimate Detail Burke

11 182 Keara O'Connor Cash Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 11 - Stake Race (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 25 Samantha Steer Rizzy Gaston

2 11 Kyra Worth Konas Tuff Bar Chatham

3 31 Harlee Davis Aladdins Hot Chocolate Hyde

4 3 Abigail Dowell Firebolt Stokes

5 1 Betsy Daniels Ginger Avery

6 178 Claire Radler Ebonys QT Blu Hancock Cumberland
7 131 Kylie Mccandless Doc's Mighty Minnie Cumberland
8 171 Charlene Holt Smartellic Rowan



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 12 - Adaptive Rider Showmanship
Sponsor: Rockingham County 4-H

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 80 Noah Kendrick Dixie Rockingham
2 78 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham

3 76 Tobias Conkle Santana Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 13 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only (/7] Level 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 76 Tobias Conkle Santana Rockingham
2 77 Kate Hazelwood Dixie Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 14 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation (11 Level 1
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 76 Tobias Conkle Santana Rockingham
2 77 Kate Hazelwood Dixie Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 17 - Adaptive Rider Walk Only (/7] Level 3
Sponsor: Good Luck Caroline Ray & Rolling Ridge Riders

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 78 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
Dixie Rockingham

2 80 Noah Kendrick



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 18 - Adaptive Rider Walk/Trot Equitation (11 Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 78 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
2 80 Noah Kendrick Dixie Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 19 - Adaptive Rider Trail [1[] Level 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 77 Kate Hazelwood Dixie Rockingham
2 76 Tobias Conkle Santana Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 21 - Adaptive Rider Trail [1[] Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 78 Caroline Ray Razzle Dazzle Rockingham
2 80 Noah Kendrick Dixie Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 22 - Short Stirrup Showmanship In Hand
Sponsor: Bean Design- Good Luck Lily!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 143 Anna Yemtchuk Moving Violation Cabarrus
2 206 Hannah Tucker I'm Willie Lazy Union

3 156 Ava Licastrino Jupiter's Dream Union

4 225 Laela Hodge She's Not Shy Caldwell
5 155 Gracelyn Bragg Bailey Davie

6 66 Ryan Ljunggren Easy On The Eyes Onslow
7 123 Lily Bean First Dibbs Catawba
8 49 Lily Elliott Mr Bubbles Perquimans
9 146 Madison Bishop Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus
10 62 Lily Reyer Blue Onslow



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 23 - Hunter-Type Geldings In Hand
Sponsor: Angela Kaus- In loving memory of Tony Kaus

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00 NO O b WOWDN -~

66

112
72

71

204
176
172
174
151
110

Ryan Ljunggren
Megan Smith
Genevieve Pulcini
Emma Pulcini
Rebecca Reid
McKenzie Pate
Shelby Taylor
Addison Taylor
Sofia Yanez
Abigail Woodward

Horse Name

Easy On The Eyes
Champlain On Broadway
Teddy Is Smooth
Wynnbrook Rocky Top
Thor

Handsome lvanhoe
Huckleberry Finn

Bons Temps Rouler
Evans Contantine

First To Go Viral

County
Onslow
Rockingham
Onslow
Onslow
Union
Moore
Union

Union
Orange
Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 24 - Hunter-Type Mares In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 219 Makayla Albachten Feliciana PVF Durham

2 162 Ellie O'Connell Sweet Escape Union

3 108 Reagan Shelton Old Gold Moonshine Rockingham
4 220 Livia Buchholz Minimouse Durham

5 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 106 Nicole Sisk Stolen Wishes Union

7 143 Anna Yemtchuk Moving Violation Cabarrus

8 70 Lauren Powell Annies Got Some Guns Onslow

9 47 Samantha Bailey Lemontree Vu's Superstar Perquimans
10 152 Anastasia Smith My Fair Lady Orange



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 25 - Long Stirrup Showmanship In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 30 Amber Jones Souper Warrior

2 224 Ella Osborne She's Not Shy

3 48 Paige Bundy Fat Tony

4 176 McKenzie Pate Handsome lvanhoe
5 142 Ashlyn Heffner Partly Cloudy Skies
6 152 Anastasia Smith My Fair Lady

7 204 Rebecca Reid Thor

8 159 Emily Eddy The Name's Paddy
9 207 Riley Morgan Nutter Butter

1 41 Ansley Horne Blue's Clues

County
Currituck
Caldwell
Perquimans
Moore
Cabarrus
Orange
Union
Union
Catawba
Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

NOo ok ON -

39
32
160
60
226
192
137

Madison Weller
Sophia Haislop
Tenley Jones
Mckayla Willoughby
Kenzie Norman
Chloe McCune
Emery Atkinson

Class Results: 26 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Junior)
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Horse Name

Mr Bubbles

My Little Zoey

Penny

Calvary's Southern Spirit
June Bug

Catch This

Moving Violation

County
Perquimans
Currituck
Union
Washington
Caldwell
Davie
Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 27 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 72 Genevieve Pulcini Teddy Is Smooth Onslow

2 172 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union

3 90 Kaylee Daugherty Im A Dixie Chip Johnston

4 18 Grace Sutter The Glitch Washington
5 193 Chloe McCune My Only Hope Davie

6 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus

7 201 Madison Nash Speakin South Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 28 - Hunter Pony Showmanship In Hand (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 47 Samantha Bailey Lemontree Vu's Superstar Perquimans
2 112 Megan Smith Champlain On Broadway Rockingham
3 133 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus

4 50 Cate James Oaks San Rose Perquimans
5 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 151 Sofia Yanez Evans Contantine Orange

7 40 Jasmine Johnson Spot My Obsession Perquimans
8 16 Grace Byma Taffy Washington



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 29 - Hunter Showmanship In Hand (Senior)
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne

2 132 Aurora Michaud Vested Interest Cabarrus

3 174 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

4 45 Elizabeth Daniels Johnny Hopper Perquimans
5 163 Aubrey Porter Beau Diddley Jaxon Union

6 166 Olivia Hill Luv Me Do Union

7 37 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans
8 20 Mary Meadows Dursey Island Carteret

9 7 Amelia Williams Oracle Of Delphi Onslow

10 165 Macy Zelch Ziggy Stardust Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

N I U N G (I

113
190
203
210
211
212
215

Raylan Maness
Dorian Lyric Smith
Charlie Kate Odom
Whitley Ellis

Etta Rose Ellis
Ava Nelson
McKenzie Andrews

Class Results: 30 - English Cloverbud Showmanship In Hand

Horse Name

Oh Glorious Deah
Princess Smudge

Bella Blue

Elle

She's Flirtin With Disaster
In The Spotlight

She's A Good Cookie

County
Rockingham
Surry

Union
Franklin
Franklin
Stanly
Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 31 - Stock-Type Hunter Showmanship In Hand
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 110 Abigail Woodward First To Go Viral Rockingham
2 221 Katie Mae Green Shez Gotcha Watchin Davie

3 170 Casandra White EZ Two NV Union

4 57 Heather Healy She's Too Sophisticated Currituck



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 32 - English Cloverbud Equitation

Placing Entry # Rider Name

R S U UL U N

113
212
190
211
215
203

Raylan Maness
Ava Nelson

Dorian Lyric Smith
Etta Rose Ellis
McKenzie Andrews
Charlie Kate Odom

Horse Name

Oh Glorious Deah

In The Spotlight

Princess Smudge

She's Flirtin With Disaster
She's A Good Cookie
Bella Blue

County
Rockingham
Stanly

Surry
Franklin
Cabarrus
Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 33 - English Cloverbud Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 210 Whitley Ellis Elle Franklin

1 215 McKenzie Andrews She's A Good Cookie Cabarrus

1 212 Ava Nelson In The Spotlight Stanly

1 113 Raylan Maness Oh Glorious Deah Rockingham
1 211 Etta Rose Ellis She's Flirtin With Disaster Franklin

1 114 Charlotte Miller Snowflake Rockingham
1

203 Charlie Kate Odom Bella Blue Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 34 - Stock-Type Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club, Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name

a b ON -~

221
117
170
110
57

Katie Mae Green
Cora Kenealy
Casandra White
Abigail Woodward
Heather Healy

Horse Name

Shez Gotcha Watchin
Cooper

EZ Two NV

First To Go Viral

She's Too Sophisticated

County
Davie
Rockingham
Union
Rockingham
Currituck



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 35 - Stock-Type Hunt Seat Equitation

Placing Entry # Rider Name

A ODN -~

221
170
117
110

Katie Mae Green
Casandra White
Cora Kenealy
Abigail Woodward

Horse Name
Shez Gotcha Watchin
EZ Two NV

Cooper

First To Go Viral

County
Davie

Union
Rockingham
Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 36 - Stock-Type Hunter Show Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name

A ODN -~

221
117
170
110

Katie Mae Green
Cora Kenealy
Casandra White
Abigail Woodward

Horse Name
Shez Gotcha Watchin
Cooper

EZ Two NV

First To Go Viral

County
Davie
Rockingham
Union
Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 37 - Short Stirrup Hunter Hack
Sponsor: Sunset Ridge Farms- Good Luck to the Sunset Farm Students

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 198 McKinley Boyles Breezy Davie
2 157 Carsyn Mayhew Nothing But Naughty Union
3 146 Madison Bishop Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus
4 155 Gracelyn Bragg Bailey Davie
5 135 Sophia Carlisle Black Pearl Cabarrus
6 141 Evan Scott Flying Dove Cabarrus
7 205 Molly Kate Moreau Heaven Sent Union
8 206 Hannah Tucker I'm Willie Lazy Union
9 100 Brooke Peterson Wind In The Willows Chatham
10 118 Ava Hope Smith Swish Upon A Star Catawba



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 38 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 158 Miranda Shepardson Reecie Pieces Union

2 128 Elizabeth Barger Giggles And Glitter Catawba
3 225 Laela Hodge She's Not Shy Caldwell
4 62 Lily Reyer Blue Onslow
5 156 Ava Licastrino Jupiter's Dream Union

6 146 Madison Bishop Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus
7 136 Brooke Modesto Sunny Cabarrus
8 118 Ava Hope Smith Swish Upon A Star Catawba
9 206 Hannah Tucker I'm Willie Lazy Union

10 100 Brooke Peterson Wind In The Willows Chatham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 39 - Short Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 205 Molly Kate Moreau Heaven Sent Union

2 155 Gracelyn Bragg Bailey Davie

3 157 Carsyn Mayhew Nothing But Naughty Union

4 49 Lily Elliott Mr Bubbles Perquimans
5 206 Hannah Tucker I'm Willie Lazy Union

6 62 Lily Reyer Blue Onslow
7 118 Ava Hope Smith Swish Upon A Star Catawba
8 84 Hailey St Clair Stormy Halifax

9 146 Madison Bishop Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus
10 198 McKinley Boyles Breezy Davie



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 40 - Cross Rail Working Hunter Over Fences
Sponsor: Bean Design- Good Luck Lily!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 149 Evan Hanna CRF Teddy Orange
2 147 Josie Furberg CRF Ruben James Orange
3 93 Ella Sanders Grey Skies Davie

4 187 Rachel Hudgins Cowgirl Davie

5 69 Kay Lammerding Chocolate Chip Waffles Onslow
6 191 Lyla Sapp Two Eyed Zans Playboy Davie

7 123 Lily Bean First Dibbs Catawba
8 148 Skylar Whitted My Friend Casper Orange
9 196 Ava Hylton Better Than Chocolate Davie

10 18 Grace Sutter The Glitch Washington



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 41 - Long Stirrup Hunter Hack
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 204 Rebecca Reid Thor Union

2 30 Amber Jones Souper Warrior Currituck

3 176 McKenzie Pate Handsome lvanhoe Moore

4 159 Emily Eddy The Name's Paddy Union

5 120 Jada Halle Waffles & Syrup Catawba

6 41 Ansley Horne Blue's Clues Lincoln

7 48 Paige Bundy Fat Tony Perquimans
8 58 Jamey Hall ZB Coolidge Pitt

9 152 Anastasia Smith My Fair Lady Orange



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 42 - Long Stirrup Equitation Over Fences

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 41 Ansley Horne Blue's Clues Lincoln

2 58 Jamey Hall ZB Coolidge Pitt

3 176 McKenzie Pate Handsome lvanhoe Moore

4 159 Emily Eddy The Name's Paddy Union

5 30 Amber Jones Souper Warrior Currituck

6 152 Anastasia Smith My Fair Lady Orange

7 48 Paige Bundy Fat Tony Perquimans
8 204 Rebecca Reid Thor Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 43 - Long Stirrup Working Hunter Over Fences

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 58 Jamey Hall ZB Coolidge

2 204 Rebecca Reid Thor

3 41 Ansley Horne Blue's Clues

4 159 Emily Eddy The Name's Paddy
5 30 Amber Jones Souper Warrior

6 48 Paige Bundy Fat Tony

7 152 Anastasia Smith My Fair Lady

8 176 McKenzie Pate Handsome lvanhoe

County
Pitt

Union
Lincoln
Union
Currituck
Perquimans
Orange
Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00 NO O b WOWDN -~

161
119
121
227
166
183
51

37

130
201

Charlize Colon
Sadie Osborne
Autumn Fink
Maggie Osborne
Olivia Hill

Stevie Sharum
Lolly Kassnove
Derrick Castillo
Isabelle Cherrey
Madison Nash

Class Results: 44 - Low Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Jr/Sr)
Sponsor: Angela Kaus- In loving memory of Tony Kaus

Horse Name
Big Time Diva
Cameron S

Just Leo

Xaria

Luv Me Do

Dems Kokoa Moe
Start Meee

Boom Mazza Zoom
Pilgrim

Speakin South

County
Union
Catawba
Catawba
Caldwell
Union
Cumberland
Pitt
Perquimans
Moore
Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

51

119
122
183
121
161
227
166
201
130

Lolly Kassnove
Sadie Osborne
Marian Brabant
Stevie Sharum
Autumn Fink
Charlize Colon
Maggie Osborne
Olivia Hill
Madison Nash
Isabelle Cherrey

Class Results: 45 - Low Working Hunter Over Fences (Jr/Sr)

Horse Name
Start Meee
Cameron S
Double O Seven
Dems Kokoa Moe
Just Leo

Big Time Diva
Xaria

Luv Me Do
Speakin South
Pilgrim

County
Pitt
Catawba
Catawba
Cumberland
Catawba
Union
Caldwell
Union
Union
Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 46 - Hunt Seat Equitation Medal Class
Sponsor: Angela Kaus- In loving memory of Tony Kaus

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 153 Adam Matejko Calloway PW Union

2 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

3 192 Chloe McCune Catch This Davie

4 17 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt

5 112 Megan Smith Champlain On Broadway Rockingham
6 172 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union

7 133 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus

8 216 Megan Montgomery Hemmingway's Whiskey Cabarrus

9 60 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
10 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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194
64
46
40
45
47
51
118
58
136

Chloe McCune
Elayna Samson
Alissa Harris
Jasmine Johnson
Elizabeth Daniels
Samantha Bailey
Lolly Kassnove
Ava Hope Smith
Jamey Hall
Brooke Modesto

Class Results: 48 - Maiden CT Dressage Phase (USDF Intro Test C)

Horse Name
Double G's Domino
Ms Kitty

Special Night Action
Spot My Obsession
Johnny Hopper
Lemontree Vu's Superstar
Start Meee

Swish Upon A Star
ZB Coolidge

Sunny

County
Davie
Onslow
Perquimans
Perquimans
Perquimans
Perquimans
Pitt
Catawba
Pitt
Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 49 - Beg Novice CT Dressage Phase (USEA Beg Nov Test A)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 60 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
2 46 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
3 17 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt

4 136 Brooke Modesto Sunny Cabarrus

5 45 Elizabeth Daniels Johnny Hopper Perquimans



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 50 - Novice CT Dressage Phase (USEA Novice Test A)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 92 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 51 - Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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23
175
61
213
70
91
71
102
38
72

Lily Drake

Olivia Juergens
Halle Taylor
Isabel Cox
Lauren Powell
Carlie Pope
Emma Pulcini
Tootie Mccauley
Stella Myrick
Genevieve Pulcini

Horse Name

LC Gin And Tonic
Flashy Hollywood Jewl
Tafys Little Step

In The Spotlight
Annies Got Some Guns
Dun Locked N Loaded
Wynnbrook Rocky Top
Heart

Chipin Time

Teddy Is Smooth

County
Burke
Cumberland
Onslow
Currituck
Onslow
Johnston
Onslow
Cumberland
Perquimans
Onslow



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 52 - Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

2 61 Halle Taylor Tafys Little Step Onslow
3 70 Lauren Powell Annies Got Some Guns Onslow
4 35 Jessica Henson Tangeray Joe Burke

5 72 Genevieve Pulcini Teddy Is Smooth Onslow
6 71 Emma Pulcini Wynnbrook Rocky Top Onslow



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 53 - Stock-Type Halter Geldings

Placing Entry # Rider Name

© 00 NO OB WDN -

89
72
222
111
168
23
61
116
110

Reagan Shepherd
Genevieve Pulcini
Katie Mae Green
Megan Smith
Blake Garber

Lily Drake

Halle Taylor
Olivia Maxwell
Abigail Woodward

Horse Name
Shining Spook Dancer
Teddy Is Smooth

Chic Chesterson

Lazy Machine

Heza Dark Chocolate
LC Gin And Tonic
Tafys Little Step

Berts Golden Sequel
First To Go Viral

County
Johnston
Onslow
Davie
Rockingham
Union

Burke
Onslow
Rockingham
Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 54 - Stock-Type Halter Mares

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 108 Reagan Shelton Old Gold Moonshine Rockingham
2 13 Cayden Lowe KM Taylor Made Girl Currituck

3 221 Katie Mae Green Shez Gotcha Watchin Davie

4 14 Carsyn Sawyer Radical Rachel Currituck

5 101 Ansley Garris Daisy Rockingham
6 57 Heather Healy She's Too Sophisticated Currituck

7 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
8 104 Alyssa Crenshaw Two Id Walkers Charm Cumberland
9 70 Lauren Powell Annies Got Some Guns Onslow

10 34 Karleigh Meads Double Dipped Diamond Currituck



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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13
14
111
57
170
23
12
15
20
168

Cayden Lowe
Carsyn Sawyer
Megan Smith
Heather Healy
Casandra White
Lily Drake

Kyra Worth Mary
Siciliano Mary
Meadows Blake
Garber

Class Results: 55 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Senior)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Horse Name

KM Taylor Made Girl
Radical Rachel

Lazy Machine

She's Too Sophisticated
EZ Two NV

LC Gin And Tonic
VS | Am Blue

PS Signature In Ice
Dursey Island

Heza Dark Chocolate

County
Currituck
Currituck
Rockingham
Currituck
Union
Burke
Chatham
Nash
Carteret
Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 56 - Western Showmanship At Halter (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 221 Katie Mae Green Shez Gotcha Watchin Davie

2 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
3 213 Isabel Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

4 90 Kaylee Daugherty Im A Dixie Chip Johnston

5 101 Ansley Garris Daisy Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 57 - Little Britches Showmanship At Halter
Sponsor: Shawn Brewer- Good Luck Alyssal!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 108 Reagan Shelton Old Gold Moonshine Rockingham
2 61 Halle Taylor Tafys Little Step Onslow

3 38 Stella Myrick Chipin Time Perquimans
4 56 Teegan Best She's Too Sophisticated Washington
5 5 Ellie Hudson She's Got Cold Feet Burke

6 94 Annie Grace Manning Dixie Nash

7 34 Karleigh Meads Double Dipped Diamond Currituck

8 185 Carlee Schubert Kings Diamond Cutter Cumberland
9 102 Tootie Mccauley Heart Cumberland
10 72 Genevieve Pulcini Teddy Is Smooth Onslow



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 58 - Western Cloverbud Showmanship At Halter
Sponsor: Rockingham County 4-H

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 190 Dorian Lyric Smith Princess Smudge Surry

1 113 Raylan Maness Oh Glorious Deah Rockingham
1 109 Carter Woodward First To Go Viral Rockingham

—_

212 Ava Nelson In The Spotlight Stanly



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 59 - Western Horsemanship (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

0 NOoO Ok, WON -

14
13
170
111
110
15
57
168

Carsyn Sawyer
Cayden Lowe
Casandra White
Megan Smith
Abigail Woodward
Mary Siciliano
Heather Healy
Blake Garber

Horse Name

Radical Rachel

KM Taylor Made Girl

EZ Two NV

Lazy Machine

First To Go Viral

PS Signature In Ice
She's Too Sophisticated
Heza Dark Chocolate

County
Currituck
Currituck
Union
Rockingham
Rockingham
Nash
Currituck
Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 60 - Little Britches Western Horsemanship
Sponsor: Dorothy Williams- Good Luck Alyssal!

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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5
85
74
116
61
97
102
71
72
44

Ellie Hudson
Tinlee Foss
Olivia Green
Olivia Maxwell
Halle Taylor
Margaret Strader
Tootie Mccauley
Emma Pulcini
Genevieve Pulcini
Eveen Campbell

Horse Name
She's Got Cold Feet
Intimate Detail

Im A Radical Charlie
Berts Golden Sequel
Tafys Little Step
Wrangler

Heart

Wynnbrook Rocky Top
Teddy Is Smooth
Tink

County
Burke

Burke
Currituck
Rockingham
Onslow
Rockingham
Cumberland
Onslow
Onslow
Beaufort



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 61 - Western Cloverbud Horsemanship
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club, Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name

[ L I U G §

211
113
190
212
109

Etta Rose Ellis
Raylan Maness
Dorian Lyric Smith
Ava Nelson
Carter Woodward

Horse Name

She's Flirtin With Disaster
Oh Glorious Deah
Princess Smudge

In The Spotlight

First To Go Viral

County
Franklin
Rockingham
Surry

Stanly
Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 62 - Western Cloverbud Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 212 Ava Nelson In The Spotlight Stanly

1 113 Raylan Maness Oh Glorious Deah Rockingham
1 211 Etta Rose Ellis She's Flirtin With Disaster Franklin

1 214 Nolan Cross Call Me Minnie Pearl Franklin

1 190 Dorian Lyric Smith Princess Smudge Surry

1

109 Carter Woodward First To Go Viral Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 63 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk, Jog)
Sponsor: Mallory Williams- Good Luck Alyssa!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 74 Olivia Green Im A Radical Charlie Currituck

2 5 Ellie Hudson She's Got Cold Feet Burke

3 52 Abigail Hanson Three Stockings Zan Nash

4 97 Margaret Strader Wrangler Rockingham
5 61 Halle Taylor Tafys Little Step Onslow

6 129 Stephanie Lightman Delilah Cumberland
7 38 Stella Myrick Chipin Time Perquimans
8 72 Genevieve Pulcini Teddy Is Smooth Onslow

9 98 Conley Anderson Sky Blue Boomer Rockingham
10 85 Tinlee Foss Intimate Detail Burke



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 64 - Western Horsemanship (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
2 221 Katie Mae Green Shez Gotcha Watchin Davie

3 213 Isabel Cox In The Spotlight Currituck



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 65 - Little Britches Western Pleasure (Walk, Jog, Lope)
Sponsor: Shawn Brewer- Good Luck Alyssal!

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 74 Olivia Green Im A Radical Charlie Currituck

2 52 Abigail Hanson Three Stockings Zan Nash

3 5 Ellie Hudson She's Got Cold Feet Burke

4 116 Olivia Maxwell Berts Golden Sequel Rockingham
5 185 Carlee Schubert Kings Diamond Cutter Cumberland
6 97 Margaret Strader Wrangler Rockingham
7 38 Stella Myrick Chipin Time Perquimans
8 102 Tootie Mccauley Heart Cumberland
9 44 Eveen Campbell Tink Beaufort

10 104 Alyssa Crenshaw Two Id Walkers Charm Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 66 - Little Britches Trail
Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Horse Name

Placing Entry # Rider Name

1 185 Carlee Schubert Kings Diamond Cutter Cumberland
2 104 Alyssa Crenshaw Two Id Walkers Charm Cumberland
3 34 Karleigh Meads Double Dipped Diamond Currituck

4 102 Tootie Mccauley Heart Cumberland
5 85 Tinlee Foss Intimate Detail Burke

6 61 Halle Taylor Tafys Little Step Onslow

7 52 Abigail Hanson Three Stockings Zan Nash

8 5 Ellie Hudson She's Got Cold Feet Burke

9 38 Stella Myrick Chipin Time Perquimans
1 129 Stephanie Lightman Delilah Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 67 - Cloverbud Trail

Placing Entry # Rider Name

G T G §

211
190
109
113

Etta Rose Ellis
Dorian Lyric Smith
Carter Woodward
Raylan Maness

Horse Name

She's Flirtin With Disaster
Princess Smudge

First To Go Viral

Oh Glorious Deah

County
Franklin
Surry
Rockingham
Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 68 - Western Trail (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 110 Abigail Woodward First To Go Viral Rockingham
2 170 Casandra White EZ Two NV Union

3 15 Mary Siciliano PS Signature In Ice Nash

4 14 Carsyn Sawyer Radical Rachel Currituck

5 111 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
6 13 Cayden Lowe KM Taylor Made Girl Currituck

7 168 Blake Garber Heza Dark Chocolate Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 69 - Western Trail (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
2 213 Isabel Cox In The Spotlight Currituck

3 182 Keara O'Connor Cash Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 70 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Junior)
Sponsor: Billy Mullis- Good Luck Brooklyn Jagniszak

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

2 127 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

3 192 Chloe McCune Catch This Davie

4 60 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
5 137 Emery Atkinson Moving Violation Cabarrus

6 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 71 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Junior)
Sponsor: Billy Mullis- Good Luck Brooklyn Jagniszak

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 192 Chloe McCune Catch This Davie

2 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

3 127 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

4 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans
5 60 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
6 137 Emery Atkinson Moving Violation Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 72 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Junior)
Sponsor: Mike & Patricia Hill- Good Luck Brooklyn Jagniszak

Placing Entry # Rider Name

NOo ok ON -

192
137
160
127
39

60

226

Chloe McCune
Emery Atkinson
Tenley Jones
Brooklyn Jagniszak
Madison Weller
Mckayla Willoughby
Kenzie Norman

Horse Name

Catch This

Moving Violation

Penny

Mischief Managed

Mr Bubbles

Calvary's Southern Spirit
June Bug

County
Davie
Cabarrus
Union
Catawba
Perquimans
Washington
Caldwell



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 73 - Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences - Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

2 16 Grace Byma Taffy Washington
3 40 Jasmine Johnson Spot My Obsession Perquimans
4 151 Sofia Yanez Evans Contantine Orange

5 133 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus

6 47 Samantha Bailey Lemontree Vu's Superstar Perquimans



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 74 - Working Pony Hunter Over Fences (Senior)
Sponsor: Equestrian Exchange, INC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

2 133 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus

3 112 Megan Smith Champlain On Broadway Rockingham
4 16 Grace Byma Taffy Washington
5 40 Jasmine Johnson Spot My Obsession Perquimans
6 47 Samantha Bailey Lemontree Vu's Superstar Perquimans
7 151 Sofia Yanez Evans Contantine Orange



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 75 - Hunter Hack - Ponies (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

NOo ok~ ON -

40
16
133
47
173
112
151

Jasmine Johnson
Grace Byma
Aurora Michaud
Samantha Bailey
Addison Taylor
Megan Smith
Sofia Yanez

Horse Name

Spot My Obsession

Taffy

In The Nik Of Time
Lemontree Vu's Superstar
Tarragon's Social Lite
Champlain On Broadway
Evans Contantine

County
Perquimans
Washington
Cabarrus
Perquimans
Union
Rockingham
Orange



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 76 - Hunter Hack (Junior)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 172 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union
2 201 Madison Nash Speakin South Union
3 193 Chloe McCune My Only Hope Davie
4 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus
5 122 Marian Brabant Double O Seven Catawba
6 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 77 - Working Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences (Jr/Sr)
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 153 Adam Matejko Calloway PW Union

2 92 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston
3 174 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

4 172 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union

5 167 Annabelle Overcash Western Twilight Union

6 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne

7 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus
8 132 Aurora Michaud Vested Interest Cabarrus
9 164 Elena Hamilton Loud Brand Union

10 193 Chloe McCune My Only Hope Davie



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 78 - Working Hunter Over Fences (Jr/Sr)
Sponsor: Angela Kaus- In loving memory of Tony Kaus

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 92 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston
2 153 Adam Matejko Calloway PW Union

3 162 Ellie O'Connell Sweet Escape Union

4 163 Aubrey Porter Beau Diddley Jaxon Union

5 174 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

6 193 Chloe McCune My Only Hope Davie

7 172 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union

8 17 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt

9 223 Jaylen Pless True Martini Caldwell
10 106 Nicole Sisk Stolen Wishes Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 79 - Hunter Hack (Senior)
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 92 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston

2 153 Adam Matejko Calloway PW Union

3 121 Autumn Fink Just Leo Catawba

4 46 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
5 163 Aubrey Porter Beau Diddley Jaxon Union

6 165 Macy Zelch Ziggy Stardust Union

7 216 Megan Montgomery Hemmingway's Whiskey Cabarrus

8 223 Jaylen Pless True Martini Caldwell

9 174 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

10 106 Nicole Sisk Stolen Wishes Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 80 - Pleasure Pairs
Sponsor: Sunset Ridge Farms- Good Luck to the Sunset Farm S

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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172
51

133
122
176
154
23

146
120
118
173
17

138
127
130
197
35

134
123
128

Shelby Taylor
Lolly Kassnove
Aurora Michaud
Marian Brabant
McKenzie Pate
Lexi Nelms

Lily Drake
Madison Bishop
Jada Halle

Ava Hope Smith
Addison Taylor
Traci Powell
Emery Atkinson
Brooklyn Jagniszak
Isabelle Cherrey
Lillian Shaeffer
Jessica Henson
Avery Pigg

Lily Bean
Elizabeth Barger

Horse Name
Huckleberry Finn
Start Meee

In The Nik Of Time
Double O Seven
Handsome lvanhoe
Miss Sarah Allen
LC Gin And Tonic
Tiramisu For Two
Waffles & Syrup
Swish Upon A Star

Tarragon's Social Lite

Walk Thru Fire
Hollister

Mischief Managed
Pilgrim

Better Than Revenge

Tangeray Joe
Limited Edition
First Dibbs
Giggles And Glitter

County
Union
Pitt
Cabarrus
Catawba
Moore
Granville
Burke
Cabarrus
Catawba
Catawba
Union
Pitt
Cabarrus
Catawba
Moore
Granville
Burke
Cabarrus
Catawba
Catawba



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 81 - Versatility (Senior Riders)

Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne

2 46 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
3 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash

4 37 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans
5 111 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
6 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

7 121 Autumn Fink Just Leo Catawba

8 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

9 45 Elizabeth Daniels Johnny Hopper Perquimans
10 13 Cayden Lowe KM Taylor Made Girl Currituck

Precision Pattern

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

2 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville

3 46 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
4 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash

5 110 Abigail Woodward First To Go Viral Rockingham
6 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

7 121 Autumn Fink Just Leo Catawba

8 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
9 91 Carlie Pope Dun Locked N Loaded Johnston
10 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

Texas Barrels

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 31 Harlee Davis Aladdins Hot Chocolate Hyde

2 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
3 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne

4 37 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans
5 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

7 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville

8 170 Casandra White EZ Two NV Union

9 207 Riley Morgan Nutter Butter Catawba

10 45 Elizabeth Daniels Johnny Hopper Perquimans

Western Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 13 Cayden Lowe KM Taylor Made Girl Currituck

2 111 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham
3 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash

4 105 Mason Rosenbaum Red Dirt Rich Johnston

5 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

6 37 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans
7 9 Carlie Pope Dun Locked N Loaded Johnston

8 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

9 170 Casandra White EZ Two NV Union

10 46 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans




2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 81- Senior Versatility Overall
Sponsor: Equine Event Planning

Points

Placing Entry# Rider Name Horse Name English Western Precision Texas Total
Pleasure Pleasure Pattern Barrels Points

1 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash 23
2 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston 3 6 10 19
3 37 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans 7 5 7 19
4 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne 10 8 18
5 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union 5 5 6 16
6 111 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham 6 9 15
7 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville 9 4 13
8 183 Stevie Sharum Dems KoKoa Moe Cumberland 3 9 12
9 13 Cayden Lowe KM Taylor Made Girl Currituck 1 10 "
10 31 _Harlee Davis ~Aladdin's Hot Chocolate Hyde ) ) ) 10 10

*Tie broken on highest finish in any one class.



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 82 - Rookie Hunter W/T Showmanship In Hand
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 181 Alyson Taylor Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe Cumberland
2 108 Reagan Shelton Old Gold Moonshine Rockingham
3 94 Annie Grace Manning Dixie Nash

4 145 Mackenzie Wolk Flying Dove Cabarrus

5 125 Isabelle Richard Storm Catawba

6 93 Ella Sanders Grey Skies Davie

7 140 Julia Crozier In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus

8 34 Karleigh Meads Double Dipped Diamond Currituck

9 56 Teegan Best She's Too Sophisticated Washington
10 150 Harmony Mollica Hank For Judge Orange



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 83 - Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 135 Sophia Carlisle Black Pearl Cabarrus
2 205 Molly Kate Moreau Heaven Sent Union

3 206 Hannah Tucker I'm Willie Lazy Union

4 158 Miranda Shepardson Reecie Pieces Union

5 155 Gracelyn Bragg Bailey Davie

6 149 Evan Hanna CRF Teddy Orange
7 225 Laela Hodge She's Not Shy Caldwell
8 69 Kay Lammerding Chocolate Chip Waffles Onslow
9 123 Lily Bean First Dibbs Catawba
10 124 Ivey Rogers Breezy Blue Ridge Catawba



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 84 - Short Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat
Sponsor: Sunset Ridge Farms- Good Luck to the Sunset Farm Students

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 124 Ivey Rogers Breezy Blue Ridge Catawba
2 156 Ava Licastrino Jupiter's Dream Union

3 206 Hannah Tucker I'm Willie Lazy Union

4 128 Elizabeth Barger Giggles And Glitter Catawba
5 135 Sophia Carlisle Black Pearl Cabarrus
6 205 Molly Kate Moreau Heaven Sent Union

7 157 Carsyn Mayhew Nothing But Naughty Union

8 149 Evan Hanna CRF Teddy Orange
9 118 Ava Hope Smith Swish Upon A Star Catawba
10 225 Laela Hodge She's Not Shy Caldwell



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 85 - Short Stirrup Bridle Path Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 134 Avery Pigg Limited Edition Cabarrus
2 158 Miranda Shepardson Reecie Pieces Union

3 205 Molly Kate Moreau Heaven Sent Union

4 206 Hannah Tucker I'm Willie Lazy Union

5 71 Emma Pulcini Wynnbrook Rocky Top Onslow
6 155 Gracelyn Bragg Bailey Davie

7 225 Laela Hodge She's Not Shy Caldwell
8 128 Elizabeth Barger Giggles And Glitter Catawba
9 191 Lyla Sapp Two Eyed Zans Playboy Davie

10 157 Carsyn Mayhew Nothing But Naughty Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 86 - Long Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: Equestrian Exchange, INC

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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30
204
224
58
142
41
207
48
120
176

Amber Jones
Rebecca Reid
Ella Osborne
Jamey Hall
Ashlyn Heffner
Ansley Horne
Riley Morgan
Paige Bundy
Jada Halle
McKenzie Pate

Horse Name
Souper Warrior
Thor

She's Not Shy

ZB Coolidge

Partly Cloudy Skies
Blue's Clues

Nutter Butter

Fat Tony

Waffles & Syrup
Handsome lvanhoe

County
Currituck
Union
Caldwell
Pitt
Cabarrus
Lincoln
Catawba
Perquimans
Catawba
Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

© 00 NO OB WDN -

204
58
120
176
48
224
30
207
152

Rebecca Reid
Jamey Hall
Jada Halle
McKenzie Pate
Paige Bundy
Ella Osborne
Amber Jones
Riley Morgan
Anastasia Smith

Class Results: 87 - Long Stirrup Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat

Horse Name
Thor

ZB Coolidge
Waffles & Syrup
Handsome lvanhoe
Fat Tony

She's Not Shy
Souper Warrior
Nutter Butter

My Fair Lady

County
Union

Pitt
Catawba
Moore
Perquimans
Caldwell
Currituck
Catawba
Orange



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 88 - Long Stirrup Bridle Path Hack

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 204 Rebecca Reid Thor Union

2 142 Ashlyn Heffner Partly Cloudy Skies Cabarrus
3 176 McKenzie Pate Handsome lvanhoe Moore

4 48 Paige Bundy Fat Tony Perquimans
5 120 Jada Halle Waffles & Syrup Catawba
6 41 Ansley Horne Blue's Clues Lincoln

7 159 Emily Eddy The Name's Paddy Union

8 207 Riley Morgan Nutter Butter Catawba
9 58 Jamey Hall ZB Coolidge Pitt

10 30 Amber Jones Souper Warrior Currituck



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 89 - Rookie Hunter W/T Hunter Under Saddle
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 140 Julia Crozier In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus
2 70 Lauren Powell Annies Got Some Guns Onslow
3 34 Karleigh Meads Double Dipped Diamond Currituck
4 93 Ella Sanders Grey Skies Davie

5 150 Harmony Mollica Hank For Judge Orange
6 28 Jade St Clair Nez Moonie Washington
7 187 Rachel Hudgins Cowgirl Davie

8 96 Claire Stoeckel Briar Rose Chatham
9 94 Annie Grace Manning Dixie Nash

10 147 Josie Furberg CRF Ruben James Orange



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 90 - Rookie Hunter W/T Equitation On The Flat
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 145 Mackenzie Wolk Flying Dove Cabarrus
2 144 Evanna Yemtchuk Moving Violation Cabarrus
3 140 Julia Crozier In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus
4 126 Lanie Huffman Simon Says Catawba
5 147 Josie Furberg CRF Ruben James Orange
6 70 Lauren Powell Annies Got Some Guns Onslow
7 187 Rachel Hudgins Cowgirl Davie

8 34 Karleigh Meads Double Dipped Diamond Currituck
9 139 Vera Beth Geremia Coast To Coast Cabarrus
10 93 Ella Sanders Grey Skies Davie



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 91 - Rookie Hunter W/T Hunter Hack (Cross Rails)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 147 Josie Furberg CRF Ruben James Orange
2 70 Lauren Powell Annies Got Some Guns Onslow
3 93 Ella Sanders Grey Skies Davie

4 96 Claire Stoeckel Briar Rose Chatham
5 145 Mackenzie Wolk Flying Dove Cabarrus
6 140 Julia Crozier In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus
7 125 Isabelle Richard Storm Catawba
8 28 Jade St Clair Nez Moonie Washington
9 126 Lanie Huffman Simon Says Catawba
10 187 Rachel Hudgins Cowgirl Davie



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 92 - Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne

2 92 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston
3 106 Nicole Sisk Stolen Wishes Union

4 162 Ellie O'Connell Sweet Escape Union

5 227 Maggie Osborne Xaria Caldwell
6 121 Autumn Fink Just Leo Catawba
7 174 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

8 163 Aubrey Porter Beau Diddley Jaxon Union

9 153 Adam Matejko Calloway PW Union

10 17 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 93 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Senior)
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 153 Adam Matejko Calloway PW Union

2 17 Traci Powell Walk Thru Fire Pitt

3 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne

4 92 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston
5 164 Elena Hamilton Loud Brand Union

6 121 Autumn Fink Just Leo Catawba
7 163 Aubrey Porter Beau Diddley Jaxon Union

8 106 Nicole Sisk Stolen Wishes Union

9 46 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
10 64 Elayna Samson Ms Kitty Onslow



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 94 - Bridle Path Hack (Senior)
Sponsor: Visual Innovations, Inc.

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 119 Sadie Osborne Cameron S Catawba
2 162 Ellie O'Connell Sweet Escape Union

3 92 Madi Blanton Leviticus Johnston
4 186 JW Lynch Mack Wayne

5 227 Maggie Osborne Xaria Caldwell
6 174 Addison Taylor Bons Temps Rouler Union

7 51 Lolly Kassnove Start Meee Pitt

8 106 Nicole Sisk Stolen Wishes Union

9 164 Elena Hamilton Loud Brand Union

10 165 Macy Zelch Ziggy Stardust Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 95 - Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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172
122
90
193
18
138
72
201

Shelby Taylor
Marian Brabant
Kaylee Daugherty
Chloe McCune
Grace Sutter
Emery Atkinson
Genevieve Pulcini
Madison Nash

Horse Name
Huckleberry Finn
Double O Seven
Im A Dixie Chip
My Only Hope
The Glitch
Hollister

Teddy Is Smooth
Speakin South

County
Union
Catawba
Johnston
Davie
Washington
Cabarrus
Onslow
Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 96 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat (Junior)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 122 Marian Brabant Double O Seven Catawba
2 90 Kaylee Daugherty Im A Dixie Chip Johnston
3 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus
4 193 Chloe McCune My Only Hope Davie

5 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones

6 72 Genevieve Pulcini Teddy Is Smooth Onslow
7 201 Madison Nash Speakin South Union

8 172 Shelby Taylor Huckleberry Finn Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 97 - Bridle Path Hack (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name
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122
172
193
201
90
72

18
138

Marian Brabant
Shelby Taylor
Chloe McCune
Madison Nash
Kaylee Daugherty
Genevieve Pulcini
Daisy Arthur
Grace Sutter
Emery Atkinson

Horse Name
Double O Seven
Huckleberry Finn
My Only Hope
Speakin South
Im A Dixie Chip
Teddy Is Smooth
Queenie

The Glitch
Hollister

Catawba
Union
Davie
Union
Johnston
Onslow
Jones
Washington
Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 98 - Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Senior)
Sponsor: Angela Kaus- In loving memory of Tony Kaus

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 112 Megan Smith Champlain On Broadway Rockingham
2 151 Sofia Yanez Evans Contantine Orange

3 16 Grace Byma Taffy Washington
4 47 Samantha Bailey Lemontree Vu's Superstar Perquimans
5 50 Cate James Oaks San Rose Perquimans
6 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

7 133 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

O O~ WON -

112
173
16
151
47
133

Megan Smith
Addison Taylor
Grace Byma
Sofia Yanez
Samantha Bailey
Aurora Michaud

Horse Name
Champlain On Broadway
Tarragon's Social Lite
Taffy

Evans Contantine
Lemontree Vu's Superstar
In The Nik Of Time

Class Results: 99 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat-Ponies (Senior)

County
Rockingham
Union
Washington
Orange
Perquimans
Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 100 - Bridle Path Hack-Ponies (Senior)
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club, Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 112 Megan Smith Champlain On Broadway Rockingham
2 47 Samantha Bailey Lemontree Vu's Superstar Perquimans
3 151 Sofia Yanez Evans Contantine Orange

4 16 Grace Byma Taffy Washington
5 173 Addison Taylor Tarragon's Social Lite Union

6 133 Aurora Michaud In The Nik Of Time Cabarrus

7 50 Cate James Oaks San Rose Perquimans



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 101 - Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Junior)
Sponsor: Billy Mullis- Good Luck Brooklyn Jagniszak

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 192 Chloe McCune Catch This Davie

2 137 Emery Atkinson Moving Violation Cabarrus

3 226 Kenzie Norman June Bug Caldwell

4 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans
5 60 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
6 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

7 32 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 102 - Hunt Seat Equitation On The Flat-Ponies (Junior)
Sponsor: Billy Mullis- Good Luck Brooklyn Jagniszak

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 226 Kenzie Norman June Bug Caldwell

2 192 Chloe McCune Catch This Davie

3 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

4 60 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
5 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans
6 137 Emery Atkinson Moving Violation Cabarrus

7 32 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 103 - Bridle Path Hack-Ponies (Junior)
Sponsor: Billy Mullis- Good Luck Brooklyn Jagniszak

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 192 Chloe McCune Catch This Davie

2 226 Kenzie Norman June Bug Caldwell

3 60 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
4 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

5 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans
6 137 Emery Atkinson Moving Violation Cabarrus

7 32 Sophia Haislop My Little Zoey Currituck



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 104 - Non-Trotting Mares In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 36 Brooke Custer Diva Lincoln
2 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

3 65 Samaree Thomas Opal Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 105 - Non-Trotting Geldings In Hand

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 21 Kendall Tompkins Wine Yards Desi Maximus Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 106 - Non-Trotting Showmanship (All Seats)
Sponsor: Four Beats for Pleasure INC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 197 Lillian Shaeffer Better Than Revenge Granville
3 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
4 36 Brooke Custer Diva Lincoln
5 21 Kendall Tompkins Wine Yards Desi Maximus Lincoln
6 65 Samaree Thomas Opal Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 107 - English Non-Trotting Pleasure (2 Gaits)
Sponsor: Four Beats for Pleasure INC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 197 Lillian Shaeffer Better Than Revenge Granville
3 189 Julianne Pendergrast Destiny's Last Fortune Granville
4 195 Zoie Carroll Lined With JFK Granville
5 200 Addie Cash Lady Extream Granville
6 21 Kendall Tompkins Wine Yards Desi Maximus Lincoln

7 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

8 188 Makayla Neal Laced In Chrome Granville



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 109 - Non-Trotting Equitation - 2 Gait
Sponsor: Four Beats for Pleasure INC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 197 Lillian Shaeffer Better Than Revenge Granville
3 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
4 65 Samaree Thomas Opal Moore
5 21 Kendall Tompkins Wine Yards Desi Maximus Lincoln
6 36 Brooke Custer Diva Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 110 - Walking Horse Pleasure (3 Gaits)
Sponsor: Four Beats for Pleasure INC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 197 Lillian Shaeffer Better Than Revenge Granville
3 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
4 65 Samaree Thomas Opal Moore
5 36 Brooke Custer Diva Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 111 - Racking Horse Pleasure (3 Gaits)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 199 Bailey Overby He's A Natural Fluke Granville
2 21 Kendall Tompkins Wine Yards Desi Maximus Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 113 - Western Non-Trotting (2 Gaits)
Sponsor: Four Beats for Pleasure INC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 188 Makayla Neal Laced In Chrome Granville
3 197 Lillian Shaeffer Better Than Revenge Granville
4 189 Julianne Pendergrast Destiny's Last Fortune Granville
5 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln
6 195 Zoie Carroll Lined With JFK Granville
7 65 Samaree Thomas Opal Moore
8 200 Addie Cash Lady Extream Granville
9 36 Brooke Custer Diva Lincoln
10 21 Kendall Tompkins Wine Yards Desi Maximus Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 114 - Ranch Ground Handling (Senior)
Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 33 Harlee Womble Go Mighty Prince Go Nash

2 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

3 35 Jessica Henson Tangeray Joe Burke

4 178 Claire Radler Ebonys QT Blu Hancock Cumberland
5 24 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke

6 175 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
7 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

8 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash

9 105 Mason Rosenbaum Red Dirt Rich Johnston
10 91 Carlie Pope Dun Locked N Loaded Johnston



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 115 - Ranch Ground Handling (Junior)

Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name

O NOoO Ok, WON -

115
179
8
88
222
181
75
43

Abbie Lowdermilk
Dai Akers

Leah Grove
Brookelyn Pearce
Katie Mae Green
Alyson Taylor
Rylie Owens
Annie Harris

Horse Name

NCSU Set N Chocolate

Dunkin

Lucky Street Star

Napolean

Chic Chesterson

Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe
Tater Tot

Apache

County
Rockingham
Cumberland
Nash

Nash

Davie
Cumberland
Washington
Beaufort



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 116 - Ranch Trail (Senior)
Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic

2 33 Harlee Womble Go Mighty Prince Go

3 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan

4 105 Mason Rosenbaum Red Dirt Rich

5 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe

6 24 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena

7 91 Carlie Pope Dun Locked N Loaded

8 178 Claire Radler Ebonys QT Blu Hancock
9 53 Elizabeth Hanson Razzling Sensation

County
Burke

Nash

Nash
Johnston
Cumberland
Burke
Johnston
Cumberland
Nash



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 117 - Ranch Trail (Junior)
Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name

0 NOoO Ok, WON -

8
222
115
88
75
181
43
179

Leah Grove

Katie Mae Green
Abbie Lowdermilk
Brookelyn Pearce
Rylie Owens
Alyson Taylor
Annie Harris

Dai Akers

Horse Name

Lucky Street Star

Chic Chesterson

NCSU Set N Chocolate
Napolean

Tater Tot

Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe
Apache

Dunkin

County
Nash

Davie
Rockingham
Nash
Washington
Cumberland
Beaufort
Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 118 - Western Pleasure (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

a b ON -~

90

213
115
101
182

Kaylee Daugherty
Isabel Cox

Abbie Lowdermilk
Ansley Garris
Keara O'Connor

Horse Name

Im A Dixie Chip

In The Spotlight

NCSU Set N Chocolate
Daisy

Cash

County
Johnston
Currituck
Rockingham
Rockingham
Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 119 - Western Pleasure (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

NOo ok~ ON -

13
14
15
170
110
168
111

Cayden Lowe
Carsyn Sawyer
Mary Siciliano
Casandra White
Abigail Woodward
Blake Garber
Megan Smith

Horse Name

KM Taylor Made Girl
Radical Rachel

PS Signature In Ice
EZ Two NV

First To Go Viral
Heza Dark Chocolate
Lazy Machine

County
Currituck
Currituck
Nash

Union
Rockingham
Union
Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 120 - Western Pleasure (Junior Horse & Pony)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 110 Abigail Woodward First To Go Viral Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

13
14
90
170
15
111
168
101
213
182

Cayden Lowe
Carsyn Sawyer
Kaylee Daugherty
Casandra White
Mary Siciliano
Megan Smith
Blake Garber
Ansley Garris
Isabel Cox Keara
O'Connor

Class Results: 121 - Western Pleasure (Senior Horse & Pony)
Sponsor: Jessica Rosenbaum- In Memory of Elusive Clu

Horse Name

KM Taylor Made Girl
Radical Rachel

Im A Dixie Chip

EZ Two NV

PS Signature In Ice
Lazy Machine

Heza Dark Chocolate
Daisy

In The Spotlight
Cash

County
Currituck
Currituck
Johnston
Union

Nash
Rockingham
Union
Rockingham
Currituck
Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 122 - Western Show Hack (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name

a b ON -~

115
90

213
101
182

Abbie Lowdermilk
Kaylee Daugherty
Isabel Cox
Ansley Garris
Keara O'Connor

Horse Name

NCSU Set N Chocolate
Im A Dixie Chip

In The Spotlight

Daisy

Cash

County
Rockingham
Johnston
Currituck
Rockingham
Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 123 - Western Show Hack (Senior)
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club, Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name

NOo ok ON -

13
14
110
170
168
23
111

Cayden Lowe
Carsyn Sawyer
Abigail Woodward
Casandra White
Blake Garber Lily
Drake Megan
Smith

Horse Name

KM Taylor Made Girl
Radical Rachel

First To Go Viral

EZ Two NV

Heza Dark Chocolate
LC Gin And Tonic
Lazy Machine

County
Currituck
Currituck
Rockingham
Union

Union

Burke
Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 124 - Western Riding
Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 182 Keara O'Connor Cash Moore



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 125 - Non-Trotting Intro Level A

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln

3 36 Brooke Custer Diva Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 126 - Non-Trotting Western Dressage, Intro Level 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 127 - Non-Trotting Western Dressage, Intro Level 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 154 Lexi Nelms Miss Sarah Allen Granville
2 42 Ansley Horne Avengers Topsy Lincoln



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 128 - Horsemanship Medal Class

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 14 Carsyn Sawyer Radical Rachel Currituck

2 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

3 13 Cayden Lowe KM Taylor Made Girl Currituck

4 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

5 221 Katie Mae Green Shez Gotcha Watchin Davie

6 110 Abigail Woodward First To Go Viral Rockingham
7 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
8 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
9 33 Harlee Womble Go Mighty Prince Go Nash

10 111 Megan Smith Lazy Machine Rockingham



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 129 - Cloverbud Costume Class
Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name
1 210 Whitley Ellis Elle Franklin
1 211 Etta Rose Ellis She's Flirtin With Disaster Franklin

1 203 Charlie Kate Odom Bella Blue Union



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show
Class Results: 130 - Junior Costume Class

Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC
Section 1: Ages 8-10; Section 2: Ages 11-13

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

= O 00 NO O b WN —~

59
56
123
185
38
102
52
148
108
141

150
146
182
179
181
149
60

198
104
139

Ava Strickland
Teegan Best
Lily Bean
Carlee Schubert
Stella Myrick
Tootie Mccauley
Abigail Hanson
Skylar Whitted
Reagan Shelton
Evan Scott

Harmony Mollica
Madison Bishop
Keara O'Connor
Dai Akers

Alyson Taylor

Evan Hanna
Mckayla Willoughby
McKinley Boyles
Alyssa Crenshaw
Vera Beth Geremia

Horse Name

TJ's Love Bug

She's Too Sophisticated

First Dibbs

Kings Diamond Cutter

Chipin Time
Heart

Three Stockings Zan
My Friend Casper
Old Gold Moonshine

Flying Dove

Hank For Judge
Tiramisu For Two

Cash
Dunkin

Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe

CRF Teddy

Calvary's Southern Spirit

Breezy

Two Id Walkers Charm
Coast To Coast

County
Nash
Washington
Catawba
Cumberland
Perquimans
Cumberland
Nash
Orange
Rockingham
Cabarrus

Orange

Cabarrus
Moore
Cumberland
Cumberland
Orange
Washington
Davie
Cumberland
Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 131 - Senior Costume Class
Sponsor: FNT Farm & Ranch, LLC

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 132 Aurora Michaud Vested Interest Cabarrus

2 178 Claire Radler Ebonys QT Blu Hancock Cumberland
3 152 Anastasia Smith My Fair Lady Orange

4 151 Sofia Yanez Evans Contantine Orange

5 53 Elizabeth Hanson Razzling Sensation Nash



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 132 - Versatility (Junior Riders)

Hunter Under Saddle

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 201 Madison Nash Speakin South Union

2 90 Kaylee Daugherty Im A Dixie Chip Johnston

3 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus

4 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

5 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans
6 127 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

7 122 Marian Brabant Double O Seven Catawba

8 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
9 75 Rylie Owens Tater Tot Washington
10 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones
Precision Pattern

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
2 222 Katie Mae Green Chic Chesterson Davie

3 201 Madison Nash Speakin South Union

4 75 Rylie Owens Tater Tot Washington
5 90 Kaylee Daugherty Im A Dixie Chip Johnston

6 181 Alyson Taylor Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe Cumberland
7 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans
8 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus

9 122 Marian Brabant Double O Seven Catawba

10 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones
Texas Barrels

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

2 22 Kendall Tompkins Cinderella Lincoln

3 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones

4 201 Madison Nash Speakin South Union

5 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus

6 90 Kaylee Daugherty Im A Dixie Chip Johnston

7 127 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

8 222 Katie Mae Green Chic Chesterson Davie

9 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans
10 181 Alyson Taylor Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe Cumberland
11 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
Western Pleasure

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 90 Kaylee Daugherty Im A Dixie Chip Johnston

2 222 Katie Mae Green Chic Chesterson Davie

3 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
4 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus

5 39 Madison Weller Mr Bubbles Perquimans
6 201 Madison Nash Speakin South Union

7 127 Brooklyn Jagniszak Mischief Managed Catawba

8 160 Tenley Jones Penny Union

9 75 Rylie Owens Tater Tot Washington
10 181 Alyson Taylor Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe Cumberland




Points

30 0
30 90
24 138
22 115
21 222
20 160
18 39
13 127
11 75
10 6

9 22
7 181
6 122

2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

High Point: 132 - Versatility (Junior Riders)

Entry # Rider Name

Madison Nash
Kaylee Daugherty
Emery Atkinson
Abbie Lowdermilk
Katie Mae Green
Tenley Jones
Madison Weller
Brooklyn Jagniszak
Rylie Owens
Daisy Arthur
Kendall Tompkins
Alyson Taylor
Marian Brabant

Horse Name
Speakin South

Im A Dixie Chip
Hollister

NCSU Set N Chocolate
Chic Chesterson
Penny

Mr Bubbles

Mischief Managed
Tater Tot

Queenie

Cinderella

Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe
Double O Seven

**Tie for first place broken on fastest Texas Barrels time.

County
Union
Johnson
Cabarrus
Rockingham
Davie

Union
Perquimans
Catawba
Washington
Jones
Lincoln
Cumberland
Catawba



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 133 - Ranch Rail Pleasure (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 105 Mason Rosenbaum Red Dirt Rich Johnston

2 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

3 175 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
4 91 Carlie Pope Dun Locked N Loaded Johnston

5 24 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke

6 54 Alaina Worrell Red Nash

7 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
8 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

9 33 Harlee Womble Go Mighty Prince Go Nash

10 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 134 - Ranch Rail Pleasure (Junior)
Sponsor: Kountry Kids 4-H Club, Rockingham County

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
2 222 Katie Mae Green Chic Chesterson Davie

3 8 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash

4 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
5 181 Alyson Taylor Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe Cumberland
6 75 Rylie Owens Tater Tot Washington
7 88 Brookelyn Pearce Napolean Nash

8 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 135 - Ranch Horsemanship (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 175 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl
2 105 Mason Rosenbaum Red Dirt Rich

3 33 Harlee Womble Go Mighty Prince Go
4 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer
5 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe

6 24 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena

7 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic

8 53 Elizabeth Hanson Razzling Sensation

9 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan

1 91 Carlie Pope Dun Locked N Loaded

County
Cumberland
Johnston
Nash
Johnston
Cumberland
Burke

Burke

Nash

Nash
Johnston



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 136 - Ranch Horsemanship (Junior)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
2 222 Katie Mae Green Chic Chesterson Davie

3 75 Rylie Owens Tater Tot Washington
4 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
5 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones

6 181 Alyson Taylor Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe Cumberland
7 8 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash

8 88 Brookelyn Pearce Napolean Nash



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 137 - Ranch Riding (Senior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 175 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
2 105 Mason Rosenbaum Red Dirt Rich Johnston

3 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

4 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

5 24 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke

6 33 Harlee Womble Go Mighty Prince Go Nash

7 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
8 83 Jaqueline Hill Three Stockings Zan Nash

9 53 Elizabeth Hanson Razzling Sensation Nash

10 54 Alaina Worrell Red Nash



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 138 - Ranch Riding (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County

1 115 Abbie Lowdermilk NCSU Set N Chocolate Rockingham
2 8 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash

3 75 Rylie Owens Tater Tot Washington
4 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
5 6 Daisy Arthur Queenie Jones

6 222 Katie Mae Green Chic Chesterson Davie

7 181 Alyson Taylor Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe Cumberland
8 88 Brookelyn Pearce Napolean Nash



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 139 - Ranch Reining (Senior)
Sponsor: Sisters Il Ice Cream

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 89 Reagan Shepherd Shining Spook Dancer Johnston

2 23 Lily Drake LC Gin And Tonic Burke

3 175 Olivia Juergens Flashy Hollywood Jewl Cumberland
4 24 Rebecca Bollinger Dual Sugar Lena Burke

5 183 Stevie Sharum Dems Kokoa Moe Cumberland
6 91 Carlie Pope Dun Locked N Loaded Johnston

7 105 Mason Rosenbaum Red Dirt Rich Johnston

8 178 Claire Radler Ebonys QT Blu Hancock Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 140 - Ranch Reining (Junior)

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 222 Katie Mae Green Chic Chesterson Davie

2 8 Leah Grove Lucky Street Star Nash

3 75 Rylie Owens Tater Tot Washington
4 179 Dai Akers Dunkin Cumberland
5 181 Alyson Taylor Zip Me Up Some Chocolate Joe Cumberland



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 141 - USDF Intro A

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 138 Emery Atkinson Hollister Cabarrus

2 46 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
3 64 Elayna Samson Ms Kitty Onslow

4 205 Molly Kate Moreau Heaven Sent Union

5 100 Brooke Peterson Wind In The Willows Chatham

6 66 Ryan Ljunggren Easy On The Eyes Onslow

7 146 Madison Bishop Tiramisu For Two Cabarrus

8 48 Paige Bundy Fat Tony Perquimans
9 37 Derrick Castillo Boom Mazza Zoom Perquimans
10 62 Lily Reyer Blue Onslow



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 142 - USDF Intro B

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 64 Elayna Samson Ms Kitty Onslow

2 134 Avery Pigg Limited Edition Cabarrus

3 60 Mckayla Willoughby Calvary's Southern Spirit Washington
4 66 Ryan Ljunggren Easy On The Eyes Onslow

5 47 Samantha Bailey Lemontree Vu's Superstar Perquimans
6 132 Aurora Michaud Vested Interest Cabarrus

7 46 Alissa Harris Special Night Action Perquimans
8 205 Molly Kate Moreau Heaven Sent Union

9 126 Lanie Huffman Simon Says Catawba

10 62 Lily Reyer Blue Onslow



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 143 - Training Level Test 1

Placing Entry # Rider Name

= O 00O NO O b WOWDN -~

6
208
46
132
64
138
62
194
37
134

Daisy Arthur
Rachael Ball
Alissa Harris
Aurora Michaud
Elayna Samson
Emery Atkinson
Lily Reyer
Chloe McCune
Derrick Castillo
Avery Pigg

Horse Name
Queenie

Heavens Goodbar
Special Night Action
Vested Interest

Ms Kitty

Hollister

Blue

Double G's Domino
Boom Mazza Zoom
Limited Edition

County
Jones
Franklin
Perquimans
Cabarrus
Onslow
Cabarrus
Onslow
Davie
Perquimans
Cabarrus



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 144 - Training Level Test 3

Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name County
1 208 Rachael Ball Heavens Goodbar Franklin



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 145 - First Level 1
Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 209 Rachael Ball Amira Franklin



2023 NC State 4-H Horse Show

Class Results: 146 - First Level 3
Placing Entry # Rider Name Horse Name

1 209 Rachael Ball Amira Franklin





